Sommerlgb 1, 2023

s@ 09-07-2023 11:32

Streektids resultater OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2023 Side 1
Navn Tid
Mellemsveer (5) 4,6 km 16 P
1(139) 2(136) 3(134) 4(140) 5(142) 6(141) 7(135) 8(137) 9(138) 10(151) 11(150) 12(156) 13(159) 14(157)
15(154) 16(153) Mal
Frits Hansen 1:13:20 6:03 8:37 11:21 15:20 17:32 25:40 32:03 35:33 37:16 46:15 49:49 56:04 59:44 1:01:35
VIKING O 6:03 2:34 2:44 3:59 2:12 8:08 6:23 3:30 1:43 8:59 3:34 6:15 3:40 1:51
1:07:22 1:10:27 1:13:20
5:47 3:05 2:53
Thor Kofod 1:30:13 7:29 10:42 14:25 20:01 22:52 27:57 33:52 37:53 40:16 51:20 55:39 1:01:02 1:04:58 1:10:57
VIKING O 7:29 3:13 3:43 5:36 2:51 5:05 5:55 4:01 2:23 11:04 4:19 5:23 3:56 5:59
1:14:22 1:25:47 1:30:13
3:25 11:25 4:26
Asger Munk 1:37:55 9:38 13:17 17:34 23:31 26:55 33:18 40:57 45:28 47:54 58:55 1:03:00 1:08:20 1:12:44 1:18:05
VIKING O 9:38 3:39 4:17 5:57 3:24 6:23 7:39 4:31 2:26 11:01 4:05 5:20 4:24 5:21
1:21:59 1:33:03 1:37:55
3:54 11:04 4:52
Bjarne Hansen 1:38:41 6:15 8:55 12:52 18:41 30:58 39:46 46:33 50:46 53:15 1:07:08 1:11:38 1:18:56 1:23:17 1:26:13
VIKING O 6:15 2:40 3:57 5:49 12:17 8:48 6:47 4:13 2:29 13:53 4:30 7:18 4:21 2:56
1:30:15 1:34:30 1:38:41
4:02 4:15 4:11
Ove Nielsen 1:43:50 10:08 13:44 17:56 23:49 35:57 44:55 51:38 55:46 58:23 1:12:34 1:16:53 1:24:19 1:28:23 1:31:21
VIKING O 10:08 3:36 4:12 5:53 12:08 8:58 6:43 4:08 2:37 14:11 4:19 7:26 4:04 2:58
1:35:13  1:39:27 1:43:50
3:52 4:14 4:23
Sveer kort (8) 4,8 km 17 P
1(149) 2(153) 3(155) 4(158) 5(152) 6(156) 7(157) 8(154) 9(144) 10(136) 11(132) 12(131) 13(133) 14(134)
15(142) 16(147) 17(148) Mal
Torkil Hansen 57:52 3:34 7:42 11:27 12:44 16:47 19:35 22:17 23:53 30:31 35:45 39:31 40:59 43:24 45:48
VIKING O 3:34 4:08 3:45 1:17 4:03 2:48 2:42 1:36 6:38 5:14 3:46 1:28 2:25 2:24
50:11 52:57 56:26 57:52
4:23 2:46 3:29 1:26
Kim Cordua 1:06:41 2:55 7:31 10:06 11:18 15:55 19:13 22:11 24:16 33:11 40:50 44:56 46:27 48:39 50:55
VIKING O 2:55 4:36 2:35 1:12 4:37 3:18 2:58 2:05 8:55 7:39 4:06 1:31 2:12 2:16
57:57 1:01:37 1:05:33 1:06:41
7:02 3:40 3:56 1:08
Tom Jegrgensen 1:14:13 3:25 10:46 15:14 16:24 21:58 25:43 29:12 31:26 40:00 47:16 51:53 53:23 56:48 59:15
VIKING O 3:25 7:21 4:28 1:10 5:34 3:45 3:29 2:14 8:34 7:16 4:37 1:30 3:25 2:27
1:05:19 1:08:53 1:12:50 1:14:13
6:04 3:34 3:57 1:23
Mogens Cordua 1:36:34 4:37 12:51 16:54 18:13 23:46 28:01 31:44 35:58 46:46 1:00:52 1:06:27 1:08:43 1:13:00 1:16:48
VIKING O 4:37 8:14 4:03 1:19 5:33 4:15 3:43 4:14 10:48 14:06 5:35 2:16 4:17 3:48
1:24:37 1:30:44 1:34:55 1:36:34
7:49 6:07 4:11 1:39
Miriam Asvarisch 1:40:28 4:54 11:26 14:56 16:32 23:18 27:39 35:23 40:23 50:36 58:35 1:11:49 1:14:26 1:18:31 1:21:52
VIKING O 4:54 6:32 3:30 1:36 6:46 4:21 7:44 5:00 10:13 7:59 13:14 2:37 4:05 3:21
1:29:13  1:34:12 1:38:39 1:40:28 46:33
7:21 4:59 4:27 1:49 *147
Finn Grgnnegaard 1:46:14 4:37 22:35 26:55 28:11 33:28 37:50 41:30 45:46 1:03:57 1:13:05 1:18:48 1:22:00 1:25:48 1:28:15
VIKING O 4:37 17:58 4:20 1:16 5:17 4:22 3:40 4:16 18:11 9:08 5:43 3:12 3:48 2:27
1:34:25 1:40:20 1:44:31 1:46:14
6:10 5:55 4:11 1:43
Flemming Munch H Udgéaet 3:05 7:59 11:05 12:30 17:55 21:55 25:50 29:15 - e e e e e
VIKING O 3:05 4:54 3:06 1:25 5:25 4:00 3:55 3:25
---------- 50:04 52:06
20:49 2:02
Jgrgen Hammer Udgéet 4:29 11:25 17:25 19:31 26:34 --- s e e e e e s e
VIKING O 4:29 6:56 6:00 2:06 7:03
Sveer lang (7) 6,8 km 22 P
1(156) 2(159) 3(157) 4(146) 5(144) 6(140) 7(143) 8(160) 9(149) 10(153) 11(155) 12(158) 13(154) 14(132)
15(131) 16(133) 17(135) 18(137) 19(138) 20(142) 21(147) 22(148) Mal
Lars Wichmann 1:11:00 7:00 8:38 9:35 15:50 17:37 21:02 22:12 27:00 32:05 35:55 37:59 39:00 40:10 51:42
VIKING O 7:00 1:38 0:57 6:15 1:47 3:25 1:10 4:48 5:05 3:50 2:04 1:01 1:10 11:32
53:46 56:01 56:56 59:12 1:00:23 1:03:45 1:07:10 1:09:54 1:11:00
2:04 2:15 0:55 2:16 1:11 3:22 3:25 2:44 1:06
Alexander Noordeg  1:13:09 5:00 8:37 9:45 15:01 18:08 20:51 22:46 26:56 31:49 36:13 39:54 40:59 41:59 54:53
VIKING O 5:00 3:37 1:08 5:16 3:07 2:43 1:55 4:10 4:53 4:24 3:41 1:05 1:00 12:54
56:10 58:24 59:31 1:00:49 1:02:01 1:05:12 1:09:18 1:11:59 1:13:09
1:17 2:14 1:07 1:18 1:12 3:11 4:06 2:41 1:10
Jargen Kirkeby 1:24:29 7:28 9:36 10:59 21:16 23:13 27:04 28:40 34:49 40:21 45:49 49:06 50:07 51:21 1:04:44
VIKING O 7:28 2:08 1:23 10:17 1:57 3:51 1:36 6:09 5:32 5:28 3:17 1:01 1:14 13:23
1:06:08 1:08:13 1:09:26 1:11:11 1:12:20 1:16:32 1:19:41 1:23:07 1:24:29
1:24 2:05 1:13 1:45 1:09 4:12 3:09 3:26 1:22
Per Kofod 1:30:33 6:16 8:15 12:56 18:43 22:14 25:56 27:05 34:30 40:05 44:12 46:38 47:39 48:39 1:05:13
VIKING O 6:16 1:59 4:41 5:47 3:31 3:42 1:09 7:25 5:35 4:07 2:26 1:01 1:00 16:34
1:09:49 1:12:41 1:13:44 1:15:56 1:17:05 1:21:06 1:25:30 1:29:26 1:30:33
4:36 2:52 1:03 2:12 1:09 4:01 4:24 3:56 1:07
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Pl Navn

Sveer lang (7)

5 Gordon Johnson
VIKING O

Erik Munch Hansen
VIKING O

Hans-Age Mortense
VIKING O

Tid

1:58:42

Udgéet

Udgéet

1(156)
15(131)

8:10
8:10
1:30:18
2:27

6:47
6:47

2(159)
16(133)

10:48
2:38
1:34:54
4:36

8:51
2:04

3(157)
17(135)

14:42
3:54
1:36:32
1:38

10:03
1:12

6,8 km

4(146)
18(137)

24:02
9:20
1:39:31
2:59

17:05
7:02

22 P

5(144)  6(140)
19(138) 20(142)
28:21 33:24
4:19 5:03
1:41:09 1:46:39
1:38 5:30
20:50 25:36
3:45 4:46
25:10 30:49
2:29 5:39

(forts.)

7(143)
21(147)

35:23
1:59
1:51:09
4:30

27:04
1:28

8(160)
22(148)

41:44
6:21
1:57:19
6:10

32:54
5:50

9(149) 10(153) 11(155) 12(158) 13(154) 14(132)
Mal

50:34 58:48 1:02:54 1:05:41 1:07:18 1:27:51
8:50 8:14 4:06 2:47 1:37 20:33

1:58:42

1:23

41:13 46:25 50:54 52:09 53:24 -
8:19 5:12 4:29 1:15 1:15

57:21

3:57

48:36 54:45 59:59 - e e
8:53 6:09 5:14



